
TWP 110 RNG 18

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

13
14

15161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

Little

Cannon

River

Sõ"44

?A@60

$+14

Sõ"49

Sõ"49

Sõ"44

Sõ"44

?A@56

?A@56

$+14

$+30

$+30

$+30

?A@246

?A@246

Sõ"49Sõ"49

Sõ"44

?A@56

$+14

?A@246

$+26

$+26

Wheeling
Evangelical
Cemetery

Knoll
Cemetery

Saint
Michaels
Cemetery

Wangs
Cemetery

German Methodist
Episcopal
Cemetery

Little
Cannon

Cemetery

WANAMINGO

KENYON CHERRY GROVE

WARSAWNORTHFIELD

WHEELING
HOLDEN

NERSTRAND

LEON

RICHLAND
To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF HOLDEN GOODHUE COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 454
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